
Draw Name Band Drumming Grade Placing
12 Áine Fitzsimmons Down Academy Novice Drum Pad 1
11 Jacob McIlwaine Bready Ulster Scots Novice Drum Pad 2
10 Megan Steele Hollymount Novice Drum Pad 3
1 Luke Maguire RSPBANI Novice Drum Pad Silver
5 Tommy Cuddy Syerla & District Novice Drum Pad Silver
6 Bobby Mcilwaine Upper Crossgare Novice Drum Pad Silver
7 Jacob Kennedy Syerla & District Novice Drum Pad Silver
8 Timothy Buchanan Kirlish Novice Drum Pad Silver
9 Matthew Moore Queen Elizabeth Novice Drum Pad Silver
2 Jacob Rodgers Upper Crossgare Novice Drum Pad Bronze
3 Cameron Kenwell Mountjoy Novice Drum Pad Bronze
4 Harry Patterson Upper Crossgare Novice Drum Pad Bronze

Draw Name Band Drumming Grade Placing
3 Jack Semple Major Sinclair Memorial Advanced Drum Pad 1
1 Jayden Mcilmoyle Queen Elizabeth Advanced Drum Pad 2
2 Carson Brown Major Sinclair Memorial Advanced Drum Pad 3

Draw Name Band Drumming Grade Placing
1 Henry Turkington Down Academy Unaccompanied Snare Drum 1
4 Joshua Toole Gransha Unaccompanied Snare Drum 2
5 Hugh Smiton Tullylagan Unaccompanied Snare Drum 3
3 Isaac Lennox Tullylagan Unaccompanied Snare Drum Bronze
6 Lucy Watson Hollymount Unaccompanied Snare Drum Bronze
2 Joshua Patterson Upper Crossgare Unaccompanied Snare Drum Bronze

Draw Name Band Drumming Grade Placing
6 Callum Freeburn Ravara Juvenile U14 Drumming 1
3 Matthew Brownlee Syerla & District Juvenile U14 Drumming 2
1 Jacob Laird Ravara Juvenile U14 Drumming 3
7 Lexi Kerr Syerla & District Juvenile U14 Drumming 4
2 Ashley Steele Hollymount Juvenile U14 Drumming 5
5 Jacob Nicholson Harry Ferguson Memorial Juvenile U14 Drumming 6
8 Seth McGonigle Cloughfin Juvenile U14 Drumming 7
4 Bobby  Moore Bready Ulster Scots Juvenile U14 Drumming 8

Draw Name Band Drumming Grade Placing
1 Lewis Doherty Field Marshal Montgomery Juvenile U16 Drumming 1

Draw Name Band Drumming Grade Placing
1 Joshua Green People’s Ford Boghall & Bathgate Caledonia Juvenile U18 Drumming 1
4 Rory Lamont People’s Ford Boghall & Bathgate Caledonia Juvenile U18 Drumming 2
3 William Smiton Tullylagan Juvenile U18 Drumming 3
2 Stefan Kelly Tullylagan Juvenile U18 Drumming 4

Draw Name Band Drumming Grade Placing
9 Steven Bready Ravara C Grade Junior Drumming 1
1 David Murphy IPBA C Grade Junior Drumming 2

10 Ben Mckeown Ravara C Grade Junior Drumming 3
2 Peter Wilson Ravara C Grade Junior Drumming 4
8 Matthew Brown Drumlough C Grade Junior Drumming 5
6 Jason Todd McNeillstown C Grade Junior Drumming 6

11 Nathan Murdoch Queen Elizabeth C Grade Junior Drumming 7
7 Brian Hasson Raphoe Ulster Scots C Grade Junior Drumming 8

Draw Name Band Drumming Grade Placing
2 Stuart McLees Closkelt B Grade Intermediate Drumming 1
1 Aaron Jess Ravara B Grade Intermediate Drumming 2
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Draw Name Band Drumming Grade Placing - I Lawson Placing - A Hoy TOTAL PLACING
7 Stephen Creighton St. Laurence O’Toole A Grade MSR 1 1 2 1
5 Cameron Lawson Inveraray & District A Grade MSR 2 4 6 2
8 Alex Buchanan Field Marshal Montgomery A Grade MSR 5 2 7 3
9 Matthew Shaw Ravara A Grade MSR 3 5 8 4
6 Ashley Fyffe Field Marshal Montgomery A Grade MSR 6 3 9 5
2 Stuart Wilson Cloughfin A Grade MSR 4 7 11 6
1 Conor Lawlor St. Laurence O’Toole A Grade MSR 7 6 13 7

Draw Name Band Drumming Grade Placing - I Lawson Placing - A Hoy TOTAL PLACING
6 Ashley Fyffe Field Marshal Montgomery A Grade Hornpipe & Jig 1 1 2 1
8 Alex Buchanan Field Marshal Montgomery A Grade Hornpipe & Jig 2 2 4 2
7 Stephen Creighton St. Laurence O’Toole A Grade Hornpipe & Jig 3 3 6 3
5 Cameron Lawson Inveraray & District A Grade Hornpipe & Jig 4 4 8 4
1 Conor Lawlor St. Laurence O’Toole A Grade Hornpipe & Jig 6 5 11 5
9 Matthew Shaw Ravara A Grade Hornpipe & Jig 5 7 12 6
2 Stuart Wilson Cloughfin A Grade Hornpipe & Jig 7 6 13 7

Draw Name Band MSR HP & J Total Placing
7 Stephen Creighton St. Laurence O’Toole 2 6 8 1
8 Alex Buchanan Field Marshal Montgomery 7 4 11 2nd - MSR Pref
6 Ashley Fyffe Field Marshal Montgomery 9 2 11 3
5 Cameron Lawson Inveraray & District 6 8 14 4
9 Matthew Shaw Ravara 8 12 20 5
2 Stuart Wilson Cloughfin 11 13 24 6th - MSR Pref
1 Conor Lawlor St. Laurence O’Toole 13 11 24 7

Draw Name Band Bass or Tenor Grade Placing
2 Lucy Semple Major Sinclair Memorial U14 Tenor Drumming 1
1 Jack Montgomery Queen Elizabeth U14 Tenor Drumming 2

Draw Name Band Bass or Tenor Grade: Placing
6 Oliver mcilwaine McDonald Memorial U16 Tenor Drumming 1
4 Hannah Todd McNeillstown U16 Tenor Drumming 2
3 Alexis Mccrory Cloughfin U16 Tenor Drumming 3
5 Erin Wilson Cloughfin U16 Tenor Drumming 4
2 Chloe Mc Cullagh Cloughfin U16 Tenor Drumming 5
1 Jane Mc Gurk Cloughfin U16 Tenor Drumming 6

Draw Name Band Bass or Tenor Grade: Placing
2 Stacey Hanna McNeillstown C Grade Tenor Drumming 1
3 Isla Mc Gonigle Cloughfin C Grade Tenor Drumming 2
1 Georgia Mccrory Cloughfin C Grade Tenor Drumming 3

Draw Name Band Bass or Tenor Grade: Placing
1 Jonny Cousins Ravara A Grade Tenor Drumming 1

Draw Name Band Bass or Tenor Grade: Placing
4 Ewan Smyth Field Marshal Montgomery Open Bass Drumming 1
5 Craig Rogers Ravara Open Bass Drumming 2
2 Robert Coady Marlacoo Open Bass Drumming 3
3 Erinn McIlwaine Closkelt Open Bass Drumming 4

Drumming Overall Ulster Solo Champion 2025
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